INTRODUCTION
IDENTIFYING MODEL AND SERIAL NUMBERS
IDENTIFYING MODEL AND SERIAL NUMBERS
Outboard model and serial numbers are located on the swivel bracket.
1
1. Model and serial number tag
MODEL DESIGNATION
PREFIX
STYLE:
J = Johnson
E = Evinrude
HORSEPOWER
~ ~
LENGTH:
= 15" Std
L = 20" Long
X = 25" X-Long
MODEL RUN
or SUFFIX
J 8 R L 4 8T
t ~t_
..--------------'-----, MODEL YR:
DESIGN FEATURES:
C = Counter Rotation
E = Electric Start wiRe mote Steering
J = Jet
M = Military
P = Power Trim and Tilt
R = Rope Start w/Tiller Steering
S = Special Styling (paint color)
T = Tiller Steering
W = Commercial Model
V = White in color
MODEL LISTS
6 HP
Model Number Start Shaft Steer
J6R4STS Rope 15" Tiller
J6RL4STS Rope 20" Tiller
8 HP
Model Number
J8R4STS
J8RL4STS
I = 1
N =2
T = 3
R=4
0=5
D=6
U =7
C=8
E = 9
S = 0
Ex: ST = 2003
Start Shaft
Rope 15"
Rope 20"
Steer
Tiller
Tiller
7 Download this Manual